
Date Time Opponent Location

Fri.  12/13/2024 7:30 PM Moody AWAY
Wed. 12/18/2024 7:30 PM Alice HOME
Fri.  12/20/2024 6:00 PM TM Alumni HOME

Thurs‐ Sat 1/2‐4/2025 TBA Pleasanton Tournament AWAY Pleasanton HS

Tues. 1/7/2025 6:00 PM Maroon/ Gold Game HOME
Fri. 1/10/2025 5:30 PM La Feria AWAY

Tues. 1/14/2025 7:30 PM Ingleside* HOME JV/ V
Fri. 1/17/2025 BYE
Tues. 1/21/2025 7:30 PM London* AWAY JV/ V
Fri. 1/24/2025 7:30 PM Rockport* AWAY JV/ V
Tues. 1/28/2025 6:00 PM Santa Gertrudis* HOME V
Fri.  1/31/2025 6:00 PM HM Kingsville* HOME V Senior's ‐ Parent Night
Tues. 2/4/2025 7:30 PM Calallen* HOME JV/ V
Fri. 2/7/2025 7:30 PM Beeville* HOME JV/ V

Tues. 2/11/2025 6:00 PM Bishop* HOME V
Teacher Appreciation/ 

Youth Night 

Fri. 2/14/2025 7:30 PM Ingleside* AWAY JV/ V
Tues. 2/18/2025 7:30 PM BYE
Fri. 2/21/2025 7:30 PM London* HOME JV/ V
Tues. 2/25/2025 7:30 PM Rockport* HOME JV/ V
Fri. 2/28/2025 8:00 PM Santa Gertrudis* AWAY V
Tues. 3/4/2025 8:00 PM HM Kingsville* AWAY V
Fri. 3/7/2025 7:30 PM Calallen* AWAY JV/ V
Tues. 3/11/2025 7:30 PM Beeville* AWAY JV/ V
Fri. 3/14/2025 8:00 PM Bishop* AWAY V

Thurs‐ Sat 3/20‐22/2025 Bi‐District
Mon‐ Tues 3/24‐25/2025 Area
Thurs‐ Sat 3/27‐29/2025 Regional Semifinals
Mon‐ Tues 3/31‐4/1/2025 Regional Finals
Thurs‐ Sat 4/3‐5/2025 State Semifinals
Thurs‐ Sat 4/10‐12/2025 State Finals

*   denotes district opponent
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